4-1/5"
(107mm)
6-3/8"
(162mm)
12"(306mm)
G
1
/2
"
58mm12mm
Ø
4
5
Ø18
 Products Specifications:
 -
- - -
--
M98E-510SN12
-
 Approved: Checked: Drawn:
 Date: Scale:
 Model No.
 Item No.
ZHEJIANG SUNMIXER SANITARY WARE CO.,LTD.
Tel: +86-576-87121119    Fax: +86-576-87121319   Http://www.pre-rinse.com
Add:Science&Technology Industrial Zone,Chumen,Yuhuan,
Zhejiang, China 317605